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Batalha 0,800 Km
Pré-Final 18-03-2023 11:56.

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 45.246 +1.421 12:15:21.863
(321) Tiago Coutinho 15 45.364 +1.539 12:16:07.227
1 44.569 +3.335 12:05:43.126
2 42.792 +1.558 12:06:25.918 (27) Antonio Pinho
3 42.213 +0.979 12:07:08.131 1 47.082 +3.372 12:05:45.913
4 42.137 +0.903 12:07:50.268 2 44.798 +1.088 12:06:30.711
5 41.411 +0.177 12:08:31.679 3 47.425 +3.715 12:07:18.136
6 41.466 +0.232 12:09:13.145 4 44.414 +0.704 12:08:02.550
7 41.517 +0.283 12:09:54.662 5 44.064 +0.354 12:08:46.614
8 41.397 +0.163 12:10:36.059 6 43.905 +0.195 12:09:30.519
9 41.397 +0.163 12:11:17.456 7 43.710 - 12:10:14.229
10 41.265 +0.031 12:11:58.721 8 44.135 +0.425 12:10:58.364
1 41.737 +0.503 12:12:40.458 9 44.192 +0.482 12:11:42.556
12 W‘ - 12:13:21.692 10 44.235 +0.525 12:12:26.791
13 41.287 +0.053 12:14:02.979 " 44.046 +0.336 12:13:10.837
14 41.752 +0.518 12:14:44.731 12 43.788 +0.078 12:13:54.625
15 42.452 +1.218 12:15:27.183 13 44.488 +0.778 12:14:39.113
14 45.449 +1.739 12:15:24.562
(888) Filipe Gongalves 15 46.106 +2.396 12:16:10.668
1 44.213 +2.155 12:05:42.512
2 42,655 +0.597 12:06:25.167
3 42.658 +0.600 12:07:07.825
4 42.352 +0.294 12:07:50.177
5 42.732 +0.674 12:08:32.909
6 42.430 +0.372 12:09:15.339
7 42.432 +0.374 12:09:57.771
8 42.296 +0.238 12:10:40.067
9 42.205 +0.147 12:11:22.272
10 42.279 +0.221 12:12:04.551
11 42.208 +0.240 12:12:46.849
12 42.144 +0.086 12:13:28.993
13 42.058 - 12:14:11.051
14 42.596 +0.538 12:14:53.647
15 45.650 +3.592 12:15:39.297
(89) Joao Jorge
1 44.484 +2.025 12:05:42.794
2 42.921 +0.462 12:06:25.715
3 42.934 +0.475 12:07:08.649
4 42.809 +0.350 12:07:51.458
5 43.089 +0.630 12:08:34.547
6 42.817 +0.358 12:09:17.364
7 42,617 +0.158 12:09:59.981
8 43.147 +0.688 12:10:43.128
9 42.758 +0.299 12:11:25.886
10 42.982 +0.523 12:12:08.868
11 42.470 +0.011 12:12:51.338
12 42.459 - 12:13:33.797
13 42.935 +0.476 12:14:16.732
14 43.029 +0.570 12:14:59.761
15 43.550 +1.091 12:15:43.311
(91) Paulo Neves
1 47.976 +4.151 12:05:46.619
2 44.664 +0.839 12:06:31.283
3 44.074 +0.249 12:07:15.357
4 44.190 +0.365 12:07:59.547
5 43.859 +0.034 12:08:43.406
6 43.853 +0.028 12:09:27.259
7 43.825 - 12:10:11.084
8 44.213 +0.388 12:10:55.297
9 44.183 +0.358 12:11:39.480
10 43.981 +0.156 12:12:23.461
11 44.322 +0.497 12:13:07.783
12 44.384 +0.559 12:13:52.167
13 44.450 +0.625 12:14:36.617
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